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Warranty Replacement
Canes

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package
1

WARR RPLMT - Quad with
Standard Grip, Medium

Base
10555463920-2

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Quad Composite, 
Standard Grip

1064810-NLA7821 - NLA

1
WARR RPLMT - Quad with

Dual Cam Grip, Medium
Base

10647997823

1WARR RPLMT - Quad with
Standard Grip, Large Base10555477827

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Quad with Dual Cam Grip,
Large Base

1064800-NLA7829 - NLA

1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric
Small Base Quad Cane11418247831-2

1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric
Large Base Quad Cane11418257835-2

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Custom Fit Crook with 

Foam Grip
1089064-NLA8901 - NLA

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Custom Fit Offset with 

Foam Grip
1089065-NLA8902 - NLA

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Standard with Foam Grip,
Brown

1064789-NLA8912 - NLA

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Standard with Foam Grip,
Black

1064790-NLA8913

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Junior Standard with Foam
Grip, Silver

1064791-NLA8914 - NLA

1WARR RPLMT - Standard
Crook, Black10555498916

1WARR RPLMT - Offset,
Silver10555508917

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Offset, Bronze1055552-NLA8919 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Modified Crook, Silver1055555-NLA8925 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Modified Crook, Black1055556-NLA8926 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Modified Crook, Bronze1055557-NLA8927 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Orthopedic, Left1055558-NLA8928 - NLA
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Warranty Replacement
Canes

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package

1WARR RPLMT -
Orthopedic, Right1055559-NLA8929

1
WARR RPLMT - Offset with
Strap with Dual Cam Grip,

Silver
10647928931

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Offset with Dual-Cam Grip1064793-NLA8932

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Offset with Strap with Dual
Cam Grip, Brown

1064794-NLA8933 - NLA

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Offset with Strap with Dual
Cam Grip, Red

1064795-NLA8934 - NLA

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Offset with Strap with Dual
Cam Grip, Blue

1064796-NLA8935

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Modified Crook with Foam
Grip, Black

1064822-NLA8936

1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric
Offset Handle Cane11418268940-6

1WARR RPLMT - Adjustable
Folding, Black106542540800-6

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Wood, Walnut1095475-NLA40802-3

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Standard Crook, Silver1055548-NLA40915-6

1
WARR RPLMT - Offset with
Strap with Dual Cam Grip,

Black
105555140918-6

NOTE:  The following part numbers will allow you to order (1) each product (i.e., 8918 Offset Cane - 6 per carton) for warranty replacement of
multi-packaged item.
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Warranty Replacement
Crutches

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package
1WARR RPLMT - Eurostyle

Forearm, Junior6151 - NLA6151 - NLA
1WARR RPLMT - HD

Forearm, Junior1055561-NLA6152
1WARR RPLMT - HD

Forearm, Adult10555626153
1WARR RPLMT - HD

Forearm, Tall Adult10555636154
1WARR RPLMT - Quick

Change, Adult10380578115-A
1WARR RPLMT - Quick

Change, Junior10380598115-J
1WARR RPLMT - Quick

Change, Tall Adult10380588115-T
1WARR RPLMT - Quick

Adjust, Adult10996348120-A
1WARR RPLMT - Quick

Adjust, Junior1099633-NLA8120-J
1WARR RPLMT - Quick

Adjust, Tall Adult1099635-NLA8120-T
1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric,

Adult11068028130-A
1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric,

Junior1106827-NLA8130-J
1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric,

Tall Adult11068308130-T

1
WARR RPLMT - Crutch,

Forearm,
Junior (Pair)

11678038153-J

1
WARR RPLMT - Crutch,

Forearm,
Adult (Pair)

11678048153-A

1
WARR RPLMT - Crutch,

Forearm,
Tall Adult (Pair)

1167805-NLA8153-T
NOTE:  The following part numbers will allow you to order (1) each product (i.e., 8918 Offset Cane - 6 per carton) for warranty replacement of
multi-packaged item.
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Warranty Replacement
Rollators

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package
1WARR RPLMT - Three

Wheeled (Sprint)6540065400
1WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled (Ultralight)6510065100
1WARR RPLMT - Three

Wheeled6541065410
1WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled (Spartan)6542065420
1WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled (Stingray)6550065500
1WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled (Stargazer)6560065600
1WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled Rollator - Red65650R65650R
1WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled (Frontier Lite)6570065700

1
WARR RPLMT - Four

Wheeled, with Pushdown
Brake

6575065750

1WARR RPLMT - Four
Wheeled (Sandstorm)6580065800

1WARR RPLMT - Four
Wheeled (Stardust)6590065900

1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric
Rollator6650066500

NOTE:  The following part numbers will allow you to order (1) each product (i.e., 8918 Offset Cane - 6 per carton) for warranty replacement of
multi-packaged item.
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Warranty Replacement
Walkers

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package
1WARR RPLMT - Pediatric62106210's
1WARR RPLMT - Pediatric62116211's
1WARR RPLMT - Blue

Release, Adult11437386240-A

1
WARR RPLMT - Blue

Release, Adult (5"
Fixed Wheels)

1144742-NLA6240-5F

1WARR RPLMT - Blue
Release, Junior11448336240-JR

1
WARR RPLMT - Blue

Release, Junior (5"
Fixed Wheels)

11447436240-JR5F

1NLA - WARR RPLMT - Blue
Release Walker, Adult1105658-NLA6241-A

1
WARR RPLMT - Blue

Release Walker,
Junior

11096326241-Jr.

1WARR RPLMT - Blue
Release, Adult11325616241-5F

1WARR RPLMT - Blue
Release, Junior11447436241-JR5F

1WARR RPLMT - Hemi Adult10971136252
1WARR RPLMT - Single

Release, Adult11081056281-A
1WARR RPLMT - Single

Release, Junior10618766281-Jr.

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Single Release, Adult with
3" Fixed Wheel and Glide

Tip
1061877-NLA6281-3F

1WARR RPLMT - Single
Release, Junior10618766282 - NLA

1
NLA - WARR RPLMT -

Single Release, Adult with
3" Fixed Wheel and Glide

Tip
1061877-NLA6283 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT - 
Single Release, Adult1143739-NLA6285-A

1NLA - WARR RPLMT - 
Single release, Adult1144745-NLA6285-3F

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Single release, JUnior1144744-NLA6285-JR - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Adult1064813-NLA6261-A

1WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Junior10648146261-Jr.
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Warranty Replacement
Walkers

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package

1WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Adult6291-16291-A

1WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Junior10618726291-Jr.

1WARR RPLMT - Heavy
Duty Dual Release, Adult6291HDA-16291-HDA

1
WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Junior with 3"

Fixed Wheel and Glide Tip
10647986291-Jr3F

1
WARR RPLMT - Dual

Release, Adult with 3" Fixed
Wheel and Glide Tip

10618736291-3F

1
WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Adult with 3"

Swivel Wheel and Glide Tip
1061874-NLA6291-3S - NLA

1
WARR RPLMT - Dual

Release, Adult with 5" Fixed
Wheel and Glide Tip

11008586291-5F

1WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Junior10618726291-JR5F = Kit 6271 and

1061872
1WARR RPLMT - Dual

Release, Junior10618726292 - NLA

1
WARR RPLMT - Dual

Release, Adult with 3" Fixed
Wheel and Glide Tip

10618736293 - NLA

1
WARR RPLMT - Dual
Release, Adult with 3"

Swivel Wheel
1061874-NLA6294 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Adult, Rigid1061878-NLA6299 - NLA

1NLA - WARR RPLMT -
Adult, Rigid1061878-NLA6299-RA

1WARR RPLMT - Bariatric
Dual Release Walker11419696441-A

NOTE:  The following part numbers will allow you to order (1) each product (i.e., 8918 Offset Cane - 6 per carton) for warranty replacement of
multi-packaged item.
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Warranty Replacement
Walker Accessories

Reference Model Number Warranty Number Description Warranty Package
1WARR RPLMT - Pouch

(Green & Burgandy)1055589-NLA6013 - NLA
1WARR RPLMT - Pouch

(Green & Blue)10973246015-4
1WARR RPLMT - Court-Side

Glide11344746290
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Packaging and Instruction Sheets

Model Cartons Inserts Instruction Sheet/Hang Tag
N/AN/AN/ACanes

1089631N/A40131X1067821, 7823, 3920
1089631N/A40131X1347827, 7829
1089631N/A1086774-NLA8901, 8902
1089631N/A105225540915, 8916, 8917, 8918,

8925, 8926, 8928, 8929
1089631N/A1071301-NLA40800

N/AN/AN/ABlue Release Walker
1130187110963310584936241-A, 6241-JR,

N/AN/AN/ADual Release Walker

1130187N/A1040844
6261-A, 6261-JR, 6291-1,

6291-A, 6291-JR,
6291-JR3F, 

6291-3F, 6291-3S (NLA)
N/AN/AN/AHemi Walker

1098312N/AN/A6252
N/AN/AN/APediatric Walker

1098350-NLAN/A1101213-NLA6210's
1098350-NLAN/A1100552-NLA6211's

N/AN/AN/ARigid Walker
1060592-NLAN/A10408446299-RA
1122169-NLAN/AN/A6300-5F WalkLite Walker

N/AN/AN/ARollators
1023669-NLAN/AN/A6540, 6540-PB

1125028N/AN/A
65100, 65100R, 65100-JR,

65100R-JR, 68100,
68100-T

1076166N/AN/A65400, 65420, 65500
1076167N/AN/A65600

1100867-NLAN/AN/A65700, 65800, 65900
N/AN/AN/ASingle Release Walker

1148068N/A10408446281-1, 6281-A, 6281-JR,
6281-3F

N/AN/A1032005Carrying Handle for Carton
N/AN/AN/AAccessories

1039646-NLAN/A40131X0446000-NLA
1039646-NLAN/A10435486001-NLA, 6002-4-NLA,

6002-5-NLA
1039646-NLAN/A40131X0446003-NLA
1039646-NLAN/A10435486004-NLA, 6005-NLA

1089634N/A1089770-NLA6098
1089635N/A10897556007

1046726-NLAN/A40131X0116013
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Packaging and Instruction Sheets

Model Cartons Inserts Instruction Sheet/Hang Tag

1089636-NLAN/AN/A6015-1
 See Note(s) A

1089636-NLA
 N/A1063943-NLA6015-4 See Note(s) A

1059601-NLAN/AN/A6017-NLA
1064716N/A40131X1066027

1039646-NLAN/A40131X0446248-NLA
1019530-NLAN/A10435486249-NLA
1011508-NLAN/A40131X0446255-NLA
1015548-NLAN/A40131X0446256

1089633N/A10435486257-NLA
1016693-NLAN/A40131X0446259-NLA

1089633N/A40131X0116263, 6264, 6265, 6266
1089633N/A10435486267, 6268, 6269
1089633N/A40131X0116270, 6271
1089633N/A10435486272, 6273
1089633N/A40131X0116274, 6275
1089633N/A10435486277, 6278

A - Item is no longer available from the Invacare Service Parts Department. Refer to the Invacare Website under "Product Literature
Search". Enter the part number in the "Keywords" field and download a free PDF version copy. 

NOTE:

NOTE:  When adjusting or replacing parts, please refer to your Owner's Manual for assistance.
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Canes (Walking)
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Canes (Walking)
Grip Style Chart

Model Description Grip Grip Kits (Includes 10
Each) Cane Color

Silver1130775-NLA1032246
 

Custom Fit Crook -
Foam8901 See Note(s) A

Silver1130775-NLA1032246
 

Custom Fit Offset -
Foam8902 See Note(s) A

Black1130775-NLA1032246
 

Standard Crook -
Foam8913 See Note(s) A

Silver11307761048091-NLA
 Crook - Standard40915-6

(Discontinued) See Note(s) A
Black11307761048091-NLA

 Crook - Standard8916 See Note(s) A
Silver11307771048094-NLA

 Offset Crook- w/Strap8917 See Note(s) A
Silver11307781062839-NLA

 Offset - Dual Cam8931 See Note(s) A
Black11307781062839-NLA

 Offset - Dual Cam8932 See Note(s) A
Black11307781062839-NLA

 Offset - Dual Cam40918-6
(Discontinued) See Note(s) A

Silver11307761048091-NLA
 

Modified Crook -
Standard8925 See Note(s) A

Black1130775-NLA1032246
 

Modified Crook -
Foam8926 See Note(s) A

Crook - Variety Pack8962
Offset - Variety Pack8964

A - Individual items no longer available, refer to Grip Kits for replacement. NOTE:

15
To order call toll free 1-800-333-6900, or www.invacare.comForm No. 92-22



Canes (Walking)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
See Chart Grip Style Chart 1 11

40188X009 Button, Single Snap 1 12
1055948 Kit, Camlock 1 13

Lever, Cam, Black       1 1
Housing, Cam 1 1
Instruction Sheet, Camlock 1 1

1065416 Tip, Rubber, Black (3/4" Tubing) 1 14 B,D
1086773-NLA NLA - Tip, Rubber, Black (3/4" Tubing) 1 14 A,C

A - Item no longer available, refer to Part #1128290.  
B - Fits all listed except 8901 and 8902.  
C - To be used on Models 8901 and 8902.  
D - After 10/1/08, appearance of the rubber tip has changed. New tips are functionally equivalent.   

NOTE: Items 2 and 3 will fit the Canes listed above EXCEPT Custom Fit Canes 8901 and 8902.  

NOTE:
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Canes 
Quad - Model 7823, 7827, 7829, 3920-2
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Canes 
Quad - Model 7823, 7827, 7829, 3920-2

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1048091-NLA NLA - Hand Grip, Standard 1 11 A,B,H
1130776 Kit, Standard Grips 10 11 A,B

1062839-NLA NLA - Hand Grip, Dual Cam 1 11 C,D
1130778 Kit, Dual Cam Grips 10 11 C,D,I
1053041 Spring, Torsion w/ Double Buttons 1 12
1055948 Kit, Camlock 1 13

Lever, Cam, Black       1 1
Housing, Cam 1 1
Instruction Sheet, Camlock 1 1

1052368-NLA NLA - Base Assembly, Narrow 1 14 A,C,E
1052369-NLA NLA - Base Assembly, Large 1 14 B,D,E
1049993-NLA NLA - Tip, Cane, Rubber, Black (1/2" Tubing) 1 45 A,C,F,J

1049992 Tip, Cane, Rubber, Black (5/8" Tubing) 1 45 B,D,G
A - To be used on Model 3920.  
B - To be used on Model 7827.  
C - To be used on Model 7823.  
D - To be used on Model 7829.  
E - Individual item no longer available, order complete cane for replacement.  
F - For 1/2" Tubing.  
G - For 5/8" Tubing.  
H - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130776.  
I - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130778.  
J - After 8/28/08 appearance of the rubber tip changed. New tips are functionally equivalent, but should be ordered in 

quantities of 4 if uniform appearance is required or desired.  

NOTE:
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Bariatric Canes
8940-6, 7831-2, 7835-2
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Bariatric Canes
8940-6, 7831-2, 7835-2

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1141736 Package, Grip 10 11
1141757 Package, Rubber Cane Tip, Black, Large (7/8") 10 12 A
1141737 Package, Rubber Cane Tip, Black, Small (1/2") 10 13 B
See Note See Footnote 4 14 C

A - For Model 8940-6  
B - For Model 7831-2  
C - For Model 7835-2, order part number 40853-4 Cane Tips (5/8") from the Personal Care Price List  

NOTE:
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Canes 
Composite Quad Cane
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Canes 
Model 7821 - Adult

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1048091-NLA NLA - Hand Grip, Standard 1 11 A
1130776 Kit, Standard Grips 10 11
1053041 Spring, Torsion w/ Double Buttons 1 12
1055948 Kit, Camlock 1 13

Lever, Cam, Black       1 1
Housing, Cam 1 1
Instruction Sheet, Camlock 1 1

1049993-NLA NLA - Tip, Cane, Rubber, Black (1/2" Tubing) 1 54 B
18860X007 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/4") 1 15

A - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130776.  
B - After 8/28/08 appearance of the rubber tip changed. New tips are functionally equivalent, but should be ordered in 

quantities of 5 if uniform appearance is required or desired.  
NOTE:
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Canes 
Orthopedic Grip and Folding Cane
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Canes 
Model 8928, 8929 and Model 40800-6

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1052204-NLA NLA - Clip, Spring 1 11 A
1049735-NLA NLA - Tip, Rubber, Black (3/4" Tubing) 1 12 A,B,D

1065416 Tip, Rubber, Black (3/4" Tubing) 1 12 C,E
A - To be used with Model 8928 and 8929.  
B - Due to style changes, when replacing rubber tip, measure inside diameter.  
C - To be used with Model 40800.  
D - Item no longer available, refer to part #1048113 for replacement.  
E - After 10/1/08, appearance of the rubber tip has changed. New tips are functionally equivalent.  

NOTE:
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Crutches
Forearm - Model 6152, 6153, 6154
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Crutches
Forearm - Model 6152, 6153, 6154

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1049537-NLA NLA - Cuff and Support Sub-Assembly, Double
Snap, Black

1 11
1095678-NLA NLA - Cuff and Support Sub-Assembly, Single

Snap, Grey 
1 11 A

1088819-NLA NLA - Cuff and Support Sub-Assembly, Double
Snap, Grey 

1 11 B
1049536-NLA NLA - Button, Snap, Double and Spring Wire 1 12
1049538-NLA NLA - Tip, Rubber, Black (7/8" Tubing) 1 13

6135 Kit, Tips Extra Large Rubber, Grey (2" O.D. Base) 1 13
Tip, Crutch, Grey - Extra Large 2 1

A - For models built before 8/1/99.  
B - For models built after 8/1/99.  

NOTE:
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Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1168396 Cuff w/ Hardware (Pair) 2 11 A
1168397 Cane w/ Hardware (Pair) 2 12 B
1168398 Kit, Cuff and Cane w/ Hardware (Pair) 2 13

A - Includes (2) Cuffs, (2) Screws, and (2) Locknuts.  
B - Includes (2) Canes, (2) Screws, and (2) Locknuts.  

NOTE:

 

Forearm Crutches
Model 8153J, 8153T and 8153A
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Crutches
Quick Change, Quick Adjust and Bariatric Crutch
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Crutches
Quick Change, Quick Adjust and Bariatric Crutch

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

6131 Kit, Arm Pad, Grey 1 11 A,B,F
Pad, Arm, Grey 2 1

7131 Kit, Arm Pad, Grey 1 11 C,F
Pad, Arm, Grey 2 1

6119 Kit, Hand Grip Open, Grey 1 12 A,G
Grip, Hand, Grey, Open 2 1

6124 Kit, Hand Grip Open, Grey 1 12 B,E,G
Grip, Hand, Grey 2 1

6125 Kit, Hand Grip Solid, Grey 1 12 B,G
Grip, Hand, Grey 2 1

6126 Kit, Hand Grip Solid, Grey 1 12 A,G
Grip, Hand, Grey, Closed 2 1

7126 Kit, Hand Grip Solid, Grey 1 12 C,G
Grip, Hand, Grey 2 1

1098970 Kit, Hand Grip, Grey 1 13 B
Grip, Hand, Grey 1 1
Handle, Crutch 1 1

6134 Kit, Tips Large Rubber, Grey (1-3/4" O.D. Base) 1 14 A,B,D,
H

Tip, Crutch, Grey - Large 2 1
6135 Kit, Tips Extra Large Rubber, Grey (2" O.D. Base) 1 14 C,H

Tip, Crutch, Grey - Extra Large 2 1
1106801-NLA NLA - Nut, Wing (1/4-20) 1 25 I

A - To be used with Model 8115.  
B - To be used with Model 8120.  
C - To be used with Model 8130.  
D - Large rubber tips are standard for the Crutches.  
E - Has a slit for easy removal.  
F - Kit includes (2) Arm Pads.  
G - Kit includes (2) Hand Grips.  
H - Kit includes (2) Tips.  
I - Item no longer available, no replacement is available.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Pediatric)
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Walker (Pediatric)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1029501 Plug Button, Black (1") 1 21
1027095 Plug Button, Black (7/8") 1 32

1099924-NLA NLA - Grip, Hand, Black 2 13
1098977-NLA NLA - Pad, Foam 1 14
1099910-NLA NLA - Cover, Nylon - U240 1 15

1099925 NLA - Kit, Folding Lock Assembly 1 16 A
Tube, Lock Outside 1 1
Tube, Lock Inside 1 1
Plug Button, Black (7/8") 1 1
Plug Button, Black (3/4") 1 1
Housing, Button 1 1
Button, Release 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 2
Washer, Nylon (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/16") 1 2
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 2
Button, Snap Ramp 1 1
Button, Snap 1 1

1099929 NLA - Kit, Folding Lock Assembly 1 16 B
Tube, Lock Outside, Large 1 1
Tube, Lock Inside, Large 1 1
Plug Button, Black (7/8") 1 1
Plug Button, Black (3/4") 1 1
Housing, Button 1 1
Button, Release 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 2
Washer, Nylon (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/16") 1 2
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 2
Button, Snap Ramp 1 1
Button, Snap 1 1

6212 Kit, Wheel One-Way 1 17
Insert, Wheel 1 2
NLA - Washer, Nylon (13/32 x 1 x 1/4") 1 2
Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket (3/8 x 2", 5/16-18) 1 2
Washer, Nylon (3/8 x 3/4 x 1/16") 1 2
Screw, Socket Head (8-32 X 3/8") 1 2
Wheel (5") 1 2
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 2
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 2
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 2

1102915-NLA Kit, Wheel One-Way - Right 1 17
NLA - Washer, Nylon (13/32 x 1 x 1/4") 1 1
Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket (3/8 x 2", 5/16-18) 1 1
Washer, Flat (3/8 x 11/16 x 1/16") 1 1
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Walker (Pediatric)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
Screw, Set Socket Cup Point (#8-32 x 1/4") 1 1
Wheel (5") 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 1
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 1
Insert, Wheel 1 1

1102916-NLA Kit, Wheel One-Way - Left 1 17
NLA - Washer, Nylon (13/32 x 1 x 1/4") 1 1
Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket (3/8 x 2", 5/16-18) 1 1
Washer, Flat (3/8 x 11/16 x 1/16") 1 1
Screw, Set Socket Cup Point (#8-32 x 1/4") 1 1
Wheel (5") 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 1
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 1
Insert, Wheel 1 1

6213 Kit, Wheel Two-Way 1 18
Insert, Wheel 1 2
NLA - Washer, Nylon (13/32 x 1 x 1/4") 1 2
Screw, Shoulder Hex Socket (3/8 x 2", 5/16-18) 1 2
Washer, Nylon (3/8 x 3/4 x 1/16") 1 2
Screw, Socket Head (8-32 X 3/8") 1 2
Bushing (15/32 x 3/8") 1 2
Wheel  (5" x 1") 1 2
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 2
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 2
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 2

1099926-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel Two-Way - Right/Left 1 28
1099930-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel Hardware 1 19

Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 1
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1

6214 Kit, Rubber Tip Assembly 1 1
Bolt, Curved Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 2
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 2
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 2
NLA - Tip, Rubber, Black (3/4" Tubing) 1 2
Insert, Wheel 1 2

1099931-NLA NLA - Package, Rubber Tip 2 4C
1046319-NLA NLA - Paint, Touch-Up, 17P Cobalt Blue 1 1C
1031455-NLA NLA - Paint, Touch-Up, 33P Red 1 1C
1031456-NLA NLA - Paint, Touch-Up, 08P Deep Purple 1 1C
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Walker (Pediatric)
A - To be used with Model 6210's.  
B - To be used with Model 6211's.  
C - Not Shown.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Single Release)
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Walker (Single Release)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 C
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 D

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 42
1058000 Leg Extension Assembly (10") 1 23 A,B
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 44

1060558-NLA NLA - Folding Mechanism - Adult 1 15
1060559-NLA NLA - Folding Mechanism - Junior 1 15

17564X000-NLA NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-24 x 1-3/4") 1 46
A - Due to style changes, when replacing Leg Extensions before 6/25/98, order (4) each.  Models built after 6/24/98 can order 

Single Assemblies.  
B - Includes Leg and Items 2 and 4.  
C - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
D - Kit is No Longer Available, use 1094945 as the replacement.  

NOTE:
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Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1145095-NLA NLA - Package, Tip 4 11

 

Single Release Walker
(Model 6285-A, 6285-3F)
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Walker (Single Release)
With 3" Fixed Wheel and Glide Tips
Models 6281-3F (Discontinued 6/07)
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Walker (Single Release)
With 3" Fixed Wheel and Glide Tips
Models 6281-3F (Discontinued 6/07)

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 E
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 F

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1060590 Kit, Leg Extension (3"), Fixed 1 12 A,D

Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 43
Leg Extension Tube with Axle Hole 1 24
NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 25
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 26
Bushing (1") 1 27
NLA - Washer, Steel Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 48
NLA - Wheel (3" x 1") 1 29
Bushing (1/4 x 3/8 x 1/13") 1 210
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/2") 1 211
NLA - Leg, Adjustable 1 212

1060558-NLA NLA - Folding Mechanism - Adult 1 113
1060559-NLA NLA - Folding Mechanism - Junior 1 113

17564X000-NLA NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-24 x 1-3/4") 1 414
1058000 Leg Extension Assembly (10") 1 215 B,C

A - Includes (2) of each style.  
B - Due to style changes, when replacing Leg Extensions before 6/25/98, order (4) each. Models built after 6/24/98 can order 

Single Assemblies.  
C - Includes Leg, Rubber Tip and Anti-Rattle.  
D - Kit Includes Items 3 - 12.  
E - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
F - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Blue-Release)
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Walker (Blue-Release)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 B
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 C

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 42
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 43
1058000 Leg Extension Assembly (10") 1 44 A

A - Includes Leg and Items 2 and 3.  
B - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
C - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Blue-Release)
Models (6241-5F, 6241-JR, and 6241-JR5F - Discontinued 6/07)
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Walker (Blue-Release)
Models (6241-5F, 6241-JR, and 6241-JR5F - Discontinued 6/07)

Model 6241-5F and 6241-JR5F
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 A
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 C

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 22

1041531-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 23 B
1130781 Kit, Glide Tips 10 13
1086797 Kit, Leg Extension (5"), Fixed 1 14

Leg Extension Tube with Axle Hole 1 2
Bushing (1") 1 2
Wheel (5" x 1-1/4") 1 2
NLA - Washer, Steel Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 6
Bushing (1/4 x 1-3/8") 1 2
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-3/4") 1 2
Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 4
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 2
Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 2
NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 2

A - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
B - Individual item no longer available, use 1130781 as its replacement.  
C - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.  

NOTE:
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Blue-Release Walker
(Model 6240-A, 6240-5F & 6240-JR5F)
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Blue-Release Walker
(Model 6240-A, 6240-5F & 6240-JR5F)

 

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1148146 Package, Tip 10 11
See Note See Footnote -- --2 A,B

A - For replacement parts, see category titled, "Fixed Wheel Attachment - Single with Glide Tips", and reference Model 6271 
replacement parts.  

B - See Price List for complete assembly, Model 6271, when needed.  
NOTE:
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Walker (Dual Release)
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Walker (Dual Release)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 D
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 F

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 42
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 43
1058000 Leg Extension Assembly (10") 1 44 A,B
1043538 Nut, Push      1 45 C,E
1130784 Kit, Push Nut 10 15

A - Due to style changes, when replacing Leg Extensions before 6/25/98, Order (4) each. Models built after 6/24/98 can order 
Single Assemblies.  

B - Includes Leg and Items 2 and 3.  
C - To be used with Models 6291-A, 6291-1 and 6291 Jr.  
D - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
E - Individual item no longer available, use 1130784 as its replacement.  
F - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Dual Release)
With 3" or 5" Fixed Wheel and Glide Tips
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Walker (Dual Release)
With 3" or 5" Fixed Wheel and Glide Tips

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 K
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 M

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1058000 Leg Extension Assembly (10") 1 22 A,B,C,

D
6266 Leg Extentsion Assembly (13") 2 12 B,E

1060590 Kit, Leg Extension (3"), Fixed 1 13 C,F,I
Leg Extension Tube with Axle Hole 1 24
NLA - Leg, Adjustable 1 25
Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 46
NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 27
Bushing (1") 1 28
NLA - Wheel (3" x 1") 1 29
Bushing (1/4 x 3/8 x 1/13") 1 210
NLA - Washer, Steel Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 411
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/2") 1 212
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 213

1086797 Kit, Leg Extension (5"), Fixed 1 114 E,G,H,
J

Leg Extension Tube with Axle Hole 1 215
Bushing (1") 1 216
Wheel (5" x 1-1/4") 1 217
NLA - Washer, Steel Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 618
Bushing (1/4 x 1-3/8") 1 219
Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-3/4") 1 220
Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 421
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 222
Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 223
NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 224

1043538 Nut, Push      1 425 L
1130784 Kit, Push Nut 10 125

A - Due to style changes, when replacing Leg Extensions before 6/25/98, Order (4) each. Models built after 6/24/98 can order 
Single Assemblies.  

B - Includes: Leg, Anti-Rattle and Glide Tips.  
C - To be used with Model 6291-3F.  
D - To be used with Model  6291-JR3F.  
E - To be used with Model 6291-5F.  
F - To be used with 3" Wheel.  
G - To be used with 5" Wheel.  
H - Due to Wheel style change, order in pairs after 2/7/02.  
I - Kit Includes Items 4-13.  
J - Kit Includes Items 15-25.  
K - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
L - Individual item no longer available, use 1130784 as its replacement.  
M - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Dual Release, Heavy Duty)
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Walker (Dual Release, Heavy Duty)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1074462-NLA NLA - Button, Snap 1 41 B
1130780-NLA NLA - Kit, Snap Buttons 10 11 D

1094945 Button, Snap 1 41
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 42
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 43
1058000 Leg Extension Assembly (10") 1 44 A
1043538 Nut, Push      1 45 C
1130784 Kit, Push Nut 10 15

A - Includes Leg and Items 2-3.  
B - Individual item no longer available, use 1130780 as its replacement.  
C - Individual item no longer available, use 1130784 as its replacement.  
D - Kit is no longer available, use 1094945 as its replacement.  

NOTE:
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Walker (Dual Release Bariatric - Model 6441-A)
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Walker (Dual Release Bariatric - Model 6441-A)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1141745 Leg Extension Assembly 1 41

1141746-NLA NLA - Package, Snap Button 10 12
1141747-NLA NLA - Package, Tips 10 13

1148146 Package, Tip 10 13
Replacement parts for the Bariatric Wheel Kit are non-serviceable and must be ordered complete.  
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Walker (Hemi)
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Walker (Hemi)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1099284 Kit, Straight Leg Extension, Rear 1 21 A

Anti-Rattle, External, Grey 1 12
Anti-Rattle, Internal 1 13
Button, Release 1 14
Tip, Rubber, Grey 1 15
Tube, Leg Adjustable Straight 1 16

1099286 Kit, Bent Leg Extension, Front 1 27 B
Anti-Rattle, External, Grey 1 18
Anti-Rattle, Internal 1 19
Button, Release 1 110
Tip, Rubber, Grey 1 111
Tube, Leg Adjustable Bent 1 112

A - Kit Includes Items 2-6.  
B - Kit Includes Items 8-12.  

NOTE:
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Walker (WalkLite)
Model 6300-5F, 6300-ATA and 6300-JRA
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Walker (WalkLite)
Model 6300-5F, 6300-ATA and 6300-JRA

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1107793-NLA NLA - Backrest, Nylon Upholstery 1 1A
1043538 Nut, Push      1 41 D
1130784 Kit, Push Nut 10 41
1124254 Kit, Extension Front Leg Assembly 2 12 B,H
1053179 Glide 1 23
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 24
1124255 Kit, Legs with Tips and Hardware (Pair) 2 15 C,E
1149805 Kit, Legs with Tips and Hardware (Pair) 2 15 C,F
1063124 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 46
1094945 Button, Snap 1 47

1109367-NLA NLA - Seat Hardware 1 1G
1021421-NLA NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/4") 1 28 G

1025195 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 28 G
1025728 Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 28 G

1108477-NLA NLA - Washer, Nylon (1/4 x 3/4 x 5/8") 1 28 G
1107737 Seat 1 19
1044944 Spring, Compression (31/64 x 1 x 3/64") 1 210
1044943 Fork 1 211

A - Not Shown.  
B - Includes Leg Extension Tube, Locknut, Bushing, Washers, Wheel and Screw.  
C - Kit includes (2) Leg Extensions, (2) Anti-Rattles, (2) Glides, and (2) Tips.  
D - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130784.  
E - For use with 6300-5F and 6300-JRA.  
F - For use with 6300-ATA.  
G - Kit no longer available.  Order each of item #8 in order to receive a complete kit.   
H - For use with 6300-5F, 6300-JRA and 6300-ATA.  

NOTE:
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Wheel Attachments Listed Can Be Used on All Walkers Built After 12/95, excluding Models 6291-HDA and
6441-A

Models Walker Accessories
Assistance Attachments - (Fits all Walkers)

Walker Basket (Fits all Walkers Except 6261-A, 6291-JR
and 6291-HDA)6098

Walker Pouch (Green and Burgandy)6013 - NLA
Walker Pouch (Green and Deep Sea Blue)6015-I

Walker Tray (Grey)6007
Leg Extensions

Rear Leg Extensions with Glide Tips (13")6266
Tall Leg Extensions (Set of 4)6275

Platform Attachments - (Fits all Walkers)
Platform Attachment (Fits on Walkers Except 6291-HDA)6027

Rear Wheel Brake Attachments
Rear Wheel Brake (10")6264
Rear Wheel Brake (13")6265

Single, Fixed Wheel Attachments (3" and 5")
Single, Fixed Wheel Attachments with Glide Tips (3")6270
Single, Fixed Wheel Attachments with Glide Tips, Tall

(3")6277
Single, Fixed Wheel Attachments with Glide Tips (5")6271
Single, Fixed Wheel Attachments with Leg Extension

and Glide Tips, Tall (3")6278
Sure Glide Brake Attachments

Cambered Sure Glide Brake (10")6274
Cambered Sure Glide Brake (13")6263

Swivel Wheel Attachments (3" and 5")
Swivel Wheels with Glide Tips (5")6267

Swivel Wheels (5") with Sure Glide Brakes (13")6268
Swivel Wheels (3") with Rear Leg Extension 

with Glide Tips (13")6269
Swivel Wheels (3") with Sure Glide Brakes (13")6272

Swivel Wheels (3") with Glide Tips (3")6273

Walker Accessories

57
To order call toll free 1-800-333-6900, or www.invacare.comForm No. 92-22



Basket and Pouch (Walker)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
6098 Basket 1 11 A

6015-1-NLA NLA - Walker Pouch, Blue on Green 1 12
6013-NLA NLA - Walker Pouch, Burgundy on Green 1 12

A - Fits most Folding or Rigid Walkers except 6291-HD, 6252, 6300-JRA, 6300-ATA, 6240 and 6285. NOTE:
 

Basket and Pouch (Walker)
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Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1168407-NLA NLA - Kit, Tray Hardware, 6007 1 11 A,B
See Footnote 1 82
Link, Upper 1 23
Link, Lower 1 24
Support, Snap 1 25

A - Includes items 2-5.  
B - Item 2 is no longer serviceable in the field.  

NOTE:

 

Walker Tray Hardware - Model 6007
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Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1156512 NLA - Kit, Tray Hardware, 6002 1 11 A,B
See Footnote 1 82
Link, Upper 1 23
Link, Lower 1 24

A - Includes items 2-4.  
B - Item 2 is no longer serviceable in the field.  

NOTE:

 

Walker Tray Hardware - Model 6002
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65350GR
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65350GR
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1151023 Grip, Hand (Pair) 2 11 A

1153851-NLA NLA - Brake Assembly - Left 1 12 E
1153850 Brake Assembly - Right 1 13 E

1151511-NLA NLA - Backrest Assembly 1 14
1151021-NLA NLA - Knob w/ Hardware (Pair) 1 15 B,G

1169007 Kit, Adjustable Knob (Pair) 2 15 H
1151015 Seat w/ Mounting Hardware 1 16
1151510 Basket 1 17
1151024 Package, Cap 6 18

1151022-NLA NLA - Package, Springs, Brake (Pair) 2 19 C
1151019-NLA NLA - Kit, Caster with Hardware - Rear (Pair) 2 110 D
1151018-NLA NLA - Kit, Caster with Fork and Hardware - Front

(Pair)
2 111 F

A - Includes (2) Hand Grips.  
B - Includes (2) Knobs with Attaching Hardware.  
C - Includes (2) Springs.  
D - Includes (2) Casters and Attaching Hardware.  
E - Includes (1) Brake Handle, (1) Cable, (1) Brake Pad and Hardware.  
F - Includes (2) Casters, (2) Forks and Attaching Hardware.  
G - Part is no longer available as of 2/6/2012. Order Part number 1169007 as a replacement.  
H - Washer and Locknut not required. Replacement Knob screws directly into adjustment sleeve.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Three Wheeled)
Model 65400 - Sprint (Discontinued 6/07)
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Rollator (Three Wheeled)
Model 65400 - Sprint (Discontinued 6/07)

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076186 Grips, Hand 2 11
1076194-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake - Left 1 12 A,B,M
1076195-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake - Right 1 12 A,B,M
1096767-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake - Right / Left 1 22 C,D,E,

N
1076192-NLA NLA - Kit, Cane Assembly - Left 1 13 F
1076193-NLA NLA - Kit, Cane Assembly - Right 1 13 F
1076191-NLA NLA - Lever, Hand, Adjustable 1 24 G
1076197-NLA NLA - Kit, Rear Wheel 1 25 H
1076171-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel 1 16 I
1082534-NLA NLA - Cap, Plastic, Black 8 17
1094533-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 1 18
1094538-NLA NLA - Cap, Plastic, Black 1 19
1094531-NLA NLA - Brace, Front Lower 1 110 J
1094532-NLA NLA - Link, Pivot 1 111 K

65404 Bag, Tote 1 1L
A - Cable Style.  
B - Before 11/7/00.  
C - Loop Style.  
D - After 11/8/00.  
E - Due to style change, when replacing Hand Brake and Cable "Before 3/7/00" you must also replace Hand Grips.  
F - Includes Cane, Foam Sleeve and Items 1 and 2.  
G - Includes Bolt, Washer and Lever.  
H - Includes Caster, Bearing, Spacer, Screw and Caps.  
I - Includes Caster, Bearing, Spacer, Nut, Screw and Caps.  
J - Includes Front/Back Block, Screws and Nuts.  
K - Includes Top/Bottom Arm, Screw and Washer.  
L - Not Shown.  
M - Includes Hand Brake, Brake Wire, Cable Assembly and Instuction Sheet.  
N - Includes Brake Holder, Cable, Brake Wire, Handle, Hardware and Instruction Sheet.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Three Wheeled)
Model 65510 & P429/2 (Current)

Model 65410 (Before 9/17/07)
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Rollator (Three Wheeled)
Model 65510 & P429/2 (Current)

Model 65410 (Before 9/17/07)
 

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1142628 Grip, Hand (Pair) 2 11
1165507 Brake Assembly w/ Handle and Grip - Right 1 12
1165508 Brake Assembly w/ Handle and Grip - Left 1 12
1144499 Knob, Adjustable (Pair) 2 13 A,E
1142618 Lever, Hand (Pair) 2 13 D,F
1144504 Bag, Tote 1 14
1144500 Wheel, Rear 1 15 B,E
1452451 Kit, Rear Wheel w/ Hardware 1 15 B,F

1144505-NLA NLA - Package, Cap, Plastic, Black 10 16
1144501-NLA NLA - Wheel, Front w/ Hardware 1 17 C,E

1515541 Wheel, Front w/ Hardware 1 17 C,F
1144503 Basket 1 18
1144502 Tray 1 19

A - Kit includes (2) Adjustable Knobs and Hardware.  
B - Kit includes (1) Caster, Attachment Hardware and Cap for Bolt.  
C - Kit includes (1) Wheel with Fork, Attachment Hardware and Cap for Bolt.  
D - For models built after 9/19/2007. Kit includes (2) Levers and (2) of all Hardware.  
E - For models built before 9/18/2007.   
F - For models built after 9/19/2007.    

Note: As of 12/09/09 components of 65510 and P429/2 are interchangeable.  

NOTE:
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Rollite Rollator
Model 65100, 65100R, 65100-JR, 65100R-JR, 68100 and 68100-TA
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Rollite Rollator
Model 65100, 65100R, 65100-JR, 65100R-JR, 68100 and 68100-TA

 

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1043538 Nut, Push      1 41 G
1130784 Kit, Push Nut 10 11

1109367-NLA NLA - Seat Hardware 1 1B
1021421-NLA NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/4") 1 22 B

1025195 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 22 B
1108477-NLA NLA - Washer, Nylon (1/4 x 3/4 x 5/8") 1 22 B

1025728 Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/32") 1 22 B
1094945 Button, Snap 1 43
1063124 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 44
1124256 Kit, Front Leg Extension Assembly, Adult - Midnight

Blue, Black Wheel (65100)
2 15 C

1124258 Kit, Front Leg Extension Assembly, Adult - Electric
Red, Black Wheel (65100R)

2 15 C
1124260 Kit, Front Leg Extension Assembly, Junior -

Midnight Blue, Black Wheel (65100-JR)
2 15 C

1124262 Kit, Front Leg Extension Assembly, Junior - Electric
Red, Black Wheel (65100R-JR)

2 15 C
1124264 Kit, Front Leg Extension Assembly, Adult - Midnight

Blue, Black Wheel (68100)
2 15 C

1124266 Kit, Front Leg Extension Assembly, Tall Adult -
Midnight Blue (68100-TA)

2 15 C
1124257 Kit, Rear Leg Extension and Brake Assembly, Adult

- Midnight Blue, Black Wheel (65100)
2 16 D,H

1124261 Kit, Rear Leg Extension and Brake Assembly,
Junior - Midnight Blue, Black Wheel (65100-JR)

2 16 D,H
1124259 Kit, Rear Leg Extension and Brake Assembly, Adult

- Electric Red, Black Wheel (65100R)
2 16 D,H

1124263 Kit, Rear Leg Extension and Brake Assembly,
Junior - Electric Red, Black Wheel (65100R-JR)

2 16 D,H
1124265 Kit, Rear Leg Extension and Brake Assembly, Adult

- Midnight Blue, Black Wheel (68100)
2 16 D,H

1124267 Kit, Rear Leg Extension and Brake Assembly, Tall
Adult - Midnight Blue (68100-TA)

2 16 D
1107737 Seat 1 17

1046321-NLA NLA - Paint, Touch-Up, 61P Electric Red 1 1E
1101326-NLA NLA - Paint, Touch-Up, 105P Midnight Blue 1 1E

See Note See Footnote -- --F
65110 Basket, 65100, 65100R and 68100-TA 1 1
65109 Basket, 65100-JR, 65100R-JR and 68100 1 1
65408 Tray 1 1

1107793-NLA NLA - Backrest, Nylon Upholstery 1 1A
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Rollite Rollator
Model 65100, 65100R, 65100-JR, 65100R-JR, 68100 and 68100-TA

 
A - Not available on Models 65100-JR, 65100R-JR and 68100.  
B - Kit no longer available.  Order each of item #2 in order to receive a complete kit.   
C - Includes Front Caster and Leg Extension Tube.  
D - Includes Hand Brake, Brake Cable, Brake Shoe, Leg Extension Tube and Hardware.  
E - Not Shown.  
F - For Swivel Wheel Attachment, see category titled, "Swivel Wheel Attachments."  
G - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130784.  
H - Wheels changed from Gray to Black on 8/18/2015.   

NOTE:  Front and Rear Leg Extensions are now sold in pairs only.  Rear Leg Assembly includes the brake. Wheels (Item 6) changed 
from Gray to Black on 8/18/2015.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65420 - Spartan
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65420 - Spartan

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076186 Grips, Hand 2 11
1076189-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake - Left 1 12 A,B,K
1076190-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake - Right 1 12 A,B
1096765-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake - Right/Left 1 22 C,E,L,

M
1076187-NLA NLA - Kit, Cane Assembly - Left 1 13 F
1076188-NLA NLA - Kit, Cane Assembly - Right 1 13 F
1076191-NLA NLA - Lever, Hand, Adjustable 1 24 G
1076185-NLA NLA - Folding Bracket Assembly 1 25 H
1076171-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel 1 46 I
1076172-NLA NLA - Seat 1 17
1076178-NLA NLA - Seat Hardware 1 18 J
1076168-NLA NLA - Basket 1 19

1076174 Tray 1 110
1082534-NLA NLA - Cap, Plastic, Black 8 111
1094538-NLA NLA - Cap, Plastic, Black 1 212
1094534-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 1 213
1102912-NLA NLA - Pad, Brake 1 214

A - Cable Style.  
B - Before 3/7/00.  
C - Loop Style.  
E - After 3/8/00.  
F - Includes Cane, Foam Sleeve and Items 1-2.  
G - Includes Bolt, Washer and Lever.  
H - Includes Fold Up/Down Bracket & Screw.  
I - Includes Wheel, Bearing, Hardware and Instruction Sheet.  
J - Includes Brackets, Plates and Screws.  
K - Includes Brake Handle, Cable and Instruction Sheet.  
L - Includes Brake Assembly and Instruction Sheet.  
M - No Longer Available.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65450
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65450
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1142615 Hand Grip (Pair) 1 11

1142616-NLA NLA - Brake Assembly 1 12 A
1142618 Lever, Hand (Pair) 2 13 B

1142622-NLA NLA - Seat w/ Hardware 1 14
1142626-NLA NLA - Connection Linkage Assembly 1 25
1142625-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 1 26
1142627-NLA NLA - Basket 1 17
1142619-NLA NLA - Folding Lock with Bracket 1 18
1142620-NLA NLA - Bracket, Black 1 19
1142624-NLA NLA - Caps, End, Black 1 110 D
1142617-NLA NLA - Pad, Brake 1 211 E

1142621 Wheel Assembly w/ Hardware (7-1/2") 1 412 C
1142623 Tray 1 1F

A - Includes Brake Handle with Cable, Brake Pad is not included.  
B - Includes (2) Levers and Hardware.  
C - Wheel Assembly that originally came with Rollator model 66450 is no longer available as a service part. Must verify which 

wheel assembly type the customer has. A quantity of (4) ea. of part #1142621 may be required to match.  
D - Includes (2) Fork Caps and (4) Wheel Caps.  
E - Includes (1) Brake Pad and (1) Screw.  
F - Not Shown.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65500 - Stingray
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65500 - Stingray

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076180-NLA NLA - Grip, Foam 2 11
1076184-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake 1 22 A
1076177-NLA NLA - Kit, Back Support 1 13 B
1076182-NLA NLA - Kit, Cane 1 24 C
1076175-NLA NLA - Knob, Adjustable with Hardware 1 25 D
1076172-NLA NLA - Seat 1 16
1076178-NLA NLA - Seat Hardware 1 17 E
1076176-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel w/ Hardware 1 48 F
1076169-NLA NLA - Basket 1 19

1076174 Tray 1 110
1082534-NLA NLA - Cap, Plastic, Black 8 111
1094535-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 1 212
1110750-NLA NLA - Kit, Connecting Link w/ Hardware 1 213
1104754-NLA NLA - Pad, Brake 1 214

A - Includes Brake Handle, Brake Holder and Brake Cable Only.  
B - Includes Support Strap, Right and Left Anchor, Screw and Nuts.  
C - Includes Grip, Hand Brake, Cable and Screws.  
D - Includes Knob and Bolt.  
E - Includes Brackets, Plates and Screws.  
F - Includes Wheel, Bearings, Spacer, Nut, Screw and Caps.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65550
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65550
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1142615 Hand Grip (Pair) 2 11
1165497 Brake Assembly w/ Handle and Grip - Right (65550) 1 12 A
1165498 Brake Assembly w/ Handle and Grip - Left (65550) 1 12 A
1142618 Lever, Hand (Pair) 2 13 D
1142623 Tray 1 14
1452452 Kit, Assembly, Seat w/ Hardware 1 15 E
1452450 Kit, Front Wheel w/ Fork and Hardware 1 26 B
1452451 Kit, Rear Wheel w/ Hardware 1 27 C

1142627-NLA NLA - Basket 1 18
A - Includes Grip, Handle, Brake Handle, and Complete Brake Assembly.  
B - Includes Wheel, Fork, and Hardware.  
C - Includes Wheel and Hardware.  
D - Includes (2) Levers and Hardware.  
E - Includes Seat and Hardware.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65650 and 65650R
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65650 and 65650R
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1142628 Grip, Hand (Pair) 1 11 A

1142629-NLA NLA - Brake Handle w/ Hardware Assembly 1 22 B,F
1142630-NLA NLA - Brake Assembly 1 23 C,G

1142632 Back Support Assembly, Curved 1 14
1142633-NLA NLA - Seat w/ Hardware 1 15
1142638-NLA NLA - Basket 1 16

1142639 Connection Linkage Assembly 1 27
1142637 Package, Strap 10 18

1142636-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel w/ Hardware - Rear 1 29 D
1142634-NLA NLA - Fork Assembly, Front 1 210 F
1142635-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel w/ Hardware - Front 1 211
1144495-NLA NLA - Kit, Adjustable Knob (Pair) 2 112 E

1169007 Kit, Adjustable Knob (Pair) 2 112
A - Includes (2) Grips.  
B - Includes Handle with attaching Hardware.  
C - Includes Handle with Cable, Fork, Brake Pad and Hardware.  
D - Includes Rear Wheel with Hardware.  
E - Part is no longer available.  See #1169007 for replacement.  
F - Replacement wheel has different amount of Spokes that does not impact performance. It is recommended to replace Fork 

Assembly in pairs to maintain appearance.  
G - New Handgrips must be ordered as existing Handgrips must be cut off to install new Brake Assembly.  

NOTE:
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Rollator Bariatric (Four Wheeled) - Model 66500
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Rollator Bariatric (Four Wheeled) - Model 66500
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1141748-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Grip 1 11 A
1141749-NLA NLA - Brake Assembly (Pair) 2 12 B
1141750-NLA NLA - Wheel with Hardware - Rear 1 13
1141751-NLA NLA - Front Caster Assembly 1 14 C

1141752 Back Rest Assembly 1 15
1141753 Basket 1 16
1141754 Seat w/ Hardware 1 17

1141755-NLA NLA - Kit, Frame Hardware 1 1D,E
A - Includes (2) Hand Grips.  
B - Includes (2) Brake Handle Assemblies, (2) Cables, (2) Break Pads and Bottom Caps.  
C - Includes (1) Fork and (1) Wheel with Hardware.  
D - Includes (2) Anti-Rattles, (2) Push Buttons, (2) Adjustable Knobs and (2) Brake Cord Holders.  
E - Not Shown.  

NOTE:
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Rollator Bariatric (Four Wheeled) - Model 66550
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Rollator Bariatric (Four Wheeled) - Model 66550
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1175907 Kit, Right Brake Handle and Brake Assembly 1 11
1175908 Kit, Left Brake Handle and Brake Assembly 1 11
1176369 Kit, Seat w/ Attaching Hardware 1 12
1175909 Kit, Rear Wheel Assembly 1 23
1176366 Kit, Front Wheel Assembly w/ Fork 1 24
1176367 Kit, Back Rest w/ Attaching Hardware 1 15
1176368 Bag, Underseat Storage 1 16

1142617-NLA NLA - Pad, Brake 1 1A
1176371 Package, Dust Cap, Black 10 1A

1141755-NLA NLA - Kit, Frame Hardware 1 1B
A - Not Shown  
B - Not Shown, Includes (2) Anti-Rattles, (2) Push Buttons, (2) Adjustable Knobs, and (2) Brake Cord Holders.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled - Discontinued 6/07)
Model 65700 - Frontier Lite
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Rollator (Four Wheeled - Discontinued 6/07)
Model 65700 - Frontier Lite

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076186 Grips, Hand 2 11
1099372-NLA NLA - Cover 1 12
1094528-NLA NLA - Pad, Backrest 1 13
1099632-NLA NLA - Kit, Backrest Tube, Burgundy 1 14 A
1099367-NLA NLA - Package, Anti-Rattle, Black (1") 2 15
1076175-NLA NLA - Knob, Adjustable with Hardware 1 26 B
1099299-NLA NLA - Seat 1 17
1099373-NLA NLA - Kit, Seat Hardware 1 18 C
1110749-NLA NLA - Kit, Connection Link w/ Hardware 1 29 F
1099369-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 2 110
1099370-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel (5"), Front 2 111 D
1099371-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel - Rear (5") 2 112 E
1099368-NLA NLA - Package, Rubber Tip 2 113
1098988-NLA NLA - Basket 1 114

1076174 Tray 1 115
A - Includes Backrest Tube & Snap Buttons.  
B - Includes Knob and Bolt.  
C - Includes Brackets and Screws.  
D - Includes Wheel, Bearings, Bolt, Washer and Nut.  
E - Includes Wheel, Bearings, Bolt, Washer, Spacer and Nut.  
F - Includes Front and Rear Linkage, Hardware and Instruction Sheet.  

NOTE:

 

85
To order call toll free 1-800-333-6900, or www.invacare.comForm No. 92-22



Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65750
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65750
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1144495-NLA NLA - Kit, Adjustable Knob (Pair) 2 11 E

1169007 Kit, Adjustable Knob (Pair) 2 11
1144496-NLA NLA - Wheel Assembly - Rear 1 22 A
1144497-NLA NLA - Wheel Assembly - Front 1 23 B
1142638-NLA NLA - Basket 1 14
1142643-NLA NLA - Back Support Assembly 1 15
1142633-NLA NLA - Seat w/ Hardware 1 16
1144498-NLA NLA - Package, Rubber Tip 2 1D,E

A - Kit includes (2) Casters with Attaching Hardware.  
B - Kit includes Wheel, Fork and Attaching Hardware.   
D - Use with the push down brake.  
E - Part is no longer available.  See #1169007 for replacement.   

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65800 - Sandstorm
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65800 - Sandstorm

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076186 Grips, Hand 2 11
1076184-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake 1 22 A
1099372-NLA NLA - Cover 1 13
1094528-NLA NLA - Pad, Backrest 1 14
1099631-NLA NLA - Kit, Backrest Tube, Denim Blue 1 15 B
1099367-NLA NLA - Package, Anti-Rattle, Black (1") 2 16
1076175-NLA NLA - Knob, Adjustable with Hardware 1 27 C
1099299-NLA NLA - Seat 1 18
1099373-NLA NLA - Kit, Seat Hardware 1 19 D
1110749-NLA NLA - Kit, Connection Link w/ Hardware 1 210 G
1099369-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 2 111
1099370-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel (5"), Front 2 112 E
1099371-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel - Rear (5") 2 113 F
1098988-NLA NLA - Basket 1 114

1076174 Tray 1 115
A - Includes Brake Handle, Brake Holder and Brake Cable Only.  
B - Includes Back Tube and Snap Buttons.  
C - Includes Knob and Bolt.  
D - Includes Brackets and Screws.  
E - Includes Caster, Bearing, Bolt, Washer and Nut.  
F - Includes Caster, Bearing, Bolt, Washer, Spacer and Nut.  
G - Includes Front and Rear Linkage, Hardware and Instruction Sheet.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65850
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65850
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1142628 Grip, Hand (Pair) 1 11 A
1142640 Brake Handle with Cable 1 22

1142643-NLA NLA - Back Support Assembly 1 13
1142644-NLA NLA - Package, Spring Button 10 24
1142633-NLA NLA - Seat w/ Hardware 1 15
1142638-NLA NLA - Basket 1 16

1142639 Connection Linkage Assembly 1 27
1142641-NLA NLA - Brake Pad Assembly - Right 1 18
1142642-NLA NLA - Brake Pad Assembly - Left 1 19
1142646-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel Assembly - Front 1 210
1142634-NLA NLA - Fork Assembly, Front 1 211 D

1142637 Package, Strap 10 112
1142631-NLA NLA - Package, Knob 1 113 C
1141759-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel w/Hardware - Rear 1 214

A - Includes (2) Hand Grips.  
C - Includes (2) Adjustable Knobs with Hardware, (2) Anti-Rattles and (2) Basket Guides.  
D - Replacement wheel has different number of spokes that does not impact performance. It is recommended to replace Fork 

Assembly in pairs to maintain appearance.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65851R - 65851B
Available in Red (65851R) and Blue (65851B)
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 65851R - 65851B
Available in Red (65851R) and Blue (65851B)

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1151023 Grip, Hand (Pair) 2 11 A
1165495 Brake Assembly w/ Handle and Grip - Right 1 12
1165496 Brake Assembly w/ Handle and Grip - Left 1 13
1151020 Backrest Assembly, Red 1 14
1165096 Backrest Assembly, Blue 1 14

1151021-NLA NLA - Knob w/ Hardware (Pair) 2 15 B,F
1169007 Kit, Adjustable Knob (Pair) 2 15 G
1151015 Seat w/ Mounting Hardware 1 16

1151014-NLA NLA - Basket 1 17
1151024 Package, Cap 6 18

1151022-NLA NLA - Package, Springs, Brake (Pair) 2 19 C
1151019-NLA NLA - Kit, Caster with Hardware - Rear (Pair) 1 110 D
1151018-NLA NLA - Kit, Caster with Fork and Hardware - Front

(Pair)
1 111 E

A - Includes (2) Hand Grips.  
B - Includes (2) Knobs and Attaching Hardware.  
C - Includes (2) Springs.  
D - Includes (2) Rear Casters with Attaching Hardware.  
E - Includes (2) Front Casters and Fork with Attaching Hardware.  
F - Use with Rollators manufactured before 02/06/12.  
G - Use with Rollators manufactured after 02/05/12.   

Specify Model Color when ordering.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65900 - Stardust
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Rollator (Four Wheeled)
Model 65900 - Stardust

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076186 Grips, Hand 2 11
1076184-NLA NLA - Kit, Hand Brake 1 22 A
1099372-NLA NLA - Cover 1 13
1094528-NLA NLA - Pad, Backrest 1 14
1099367-NLA NLA - Package, Anti-Rattle, Black (1") 2 15
1076175-NLA NLA - Knob, Adjustable with Hardware 1 26 B
1099299-NLA NLA - Seat 1 17
1099373-NLA NLA - Kit, Seat Hardware 1 18 C
1110749-NLA NLA - Kit, Connection Link w/ Hardware 1 29 E

65406-NLA NLA - Kit, Curb Climber 1 210
1076176-NLA NLA - Kit, Wheel w/ Hardware 1 411 D
1082534-NLA NLA - Cap, Plastic, Black 8 112
1094535-NLA NLA - Fork, Front 1 213
1098988-NLA NLA - Basket 1 114

1076174 Tray 1 115
1104754-NLA NLA - Pad, Brake 1 216

A - Includes Brake Handle, Brake Holder and Brake Cable Only.  
B - Includes Knob and Bolt.  
C - Includes Brackets, Plates and Screws.  
D - Includes Caster, Bearings, Spacer, Nut, Screw and Caps.  
E - Includes Front and Rear Linkage, Hardware and Instruction Sheet.  

NOTE:
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 67100 - FR300
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Rollator (Four Wheeled) - Model 67100 - FR300
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1165881 Hand Brake Assembly w/ Cane - Right 1 11
1165882 Hand Brake Assembly w/ Cane - Left 1 11
1168395 Seat 1 12
1168393 Basket 1 13

1168400-NLA NLA - Wheel Assembly w/ Hardware, Front 1 14 A
1165885 Wheel, Front w/  Mounting Hardware 1 15 B
1165883 Wheel Assembly w/ Hardware, Rear - Right 1 16 A
1165884 Wheel Assembly w/ Hardware, Rear - Left 1 16 A
1169824 Knob, Adjustment (Pair) 2 17
1142628 Grip, Hand (Pair) 2 18

1168394-NLA NLA - Tray 1 1C
A - Includes fork, wheel and attaching hardware.   
B - Includes wheel and attaching hardware only.  
C - Not shown.   

NOTE:
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Knee Walker - Model 65950
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Knee Walker - Model 65950
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1151504-NLA NLA - Knee Pad with Hardware 1 11
1151505-NLA NLA - Kit, Caster and Fork Assembly w/ Hardware

and Extension Tube - Front
1 22

1151506-NLA NLA - Wheel 1 43
1151507-NLA NLA - Hand Brake Assembly 1 14 A
1151508-NLA NLA - Wheel Assembly w/ Hardware - Rear 1 25
1151509-NLA NLA - Basket 1 16

A - Includes (1) Hand Brake, (1) Cable and Mounting Hardware. NOTE:
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Knee Walker - Model 65960
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Fixed Wheel Attachment (Rollator)
Model 65100
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Fixed Wheel Attachment (Rollator)
Model 65100

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1109140 NLA - Kit, Rear Wheel - Right 1 1A,B
Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 1
Extension, Leg 1 1
Wheel (5" x 1-1/4") 1 1
Bushing  (1/4 x 1-3/8") 1 1
NLA - Washer, Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 3
NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4 -20 X 3") 1 1
Plug, Black 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1

1109141 Kit, Rear Wheel - Left 1 1A,B
Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 1
Extension, Leg 1 1
Wheel (5" x 1-1/4") 1 1
Bushing  (1/4 x 1-3/8") 1 1
NLA - Washer, Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 3
NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4 -20 X 3") 1 1
Plug, Black 1 1
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 1

A - Not Shown.  
B - Kit Includes Items 1-8.  

NOTE:
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Platform Attachment
Model 6027
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Platform Attachment
Model 6027

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1071284 Arm Padding w/ Strap, Grey 1 11 B
1027096 Plug Button, Grey (7/8") 1 22 B
1016298 Grip, Push Handle 1 13 B
1056286 Tube, Arm 1 14 B
1061131 Knob with Threaded Insert, Black (1/4-20) 1 65 B

10123X006 Bolt, Carriage (1/4-20 x 3/4") 1 36 B
7930311-NLA NLA - Package, Carriage Bolt (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 25 17 B

1069015 Bolt, Carriage (1/4-20 x 2-1/4") 1 18 B
7930364 Package, Locknut (1/4-20) 25 19 B
1057287 Plug Button, Grey (1") 1 110 B
1068805 Slide w/ Rubber Protector       1 211 B
1068800 Bracket, Support, Bottom 1 112 B
1145517 Kit, Handgrip with Plug 1 113 A
1145516 Padding, Arm with Strap 1 114 A
1145515 Package, Knob 3 115 A
1068808 Clamp 1 116

A - Use Only with Platform Attachment that is "Manufactured in China," with RX in the serial number.  
B - Use Only with Platform Attachment that is "Manufactured in USA."   

NOTE:  When determining which service parts are needed, you will have to check whether it is Manufactured in China or the USA. The 
Platform Attachment can be used on all  Walkers.  

NOTE:
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Fixed Wheel Attachment
Single with Glide Tips 
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Fixed Wheel Attachment
Single with Glide Tips 

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 41 A,B,C
1050684 Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 22

1040292-NLA NLA - Washer, Steel Flat (1/4 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 63
1039466-NLA NLA - Wheel (3" x 1") 1 24 C,D,E,J
1130782-NLA NLA - Package, Wheel (3") 10 14 C,D,E

1123534 Wheel (5" x 1-1/4") 1 24 B,G
1039465 Bushing (1/4 x 3/8 x 1/13") 1 25 A,C,E
1106067 Bushing (1/4 x 1-3/8") 1 25 B
1014412 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-1/2") 1 26
1008496 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 2-3/4") 1 26 B

6280 Package, Tip Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 24 17 F,H
1041531-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 27 F,I

1130781 Kit, Glide Tips 10 17
1040278 Bushing (1") 1 28

60275X000 Locknut (1/4-20) 1 29
1040671 Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 210 E

A - To be used with Model 6270.  
B - To be used with Model 6271.  
C - To be used with Model 6277.  
D - To be used with Model 9270.  
E - To be used with Model 6278.  
F - Used on Rear Legs (1-1/8").  
G - Due to style change, "After 2/6/02" Wheels should be ordered in pairs.  
H - Includes Instruction Sheet.  
I - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130781.  
J - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130782.   

NOTE:  Due to 5" Wheel style change, please order in pairs after 2-6-02 for Model 6271.  

NOTE:
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Leg Extensions
Rear 13" with Glide Tips
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Leg Extensions
Rear 13" with Glide Tips

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 41
1040671 Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 22 A,B

6280 Package, Tip Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 24 23 A,C
1041531-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 23 A,D

1130781 Kit, Glide Tips 10 13
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 43 B

A - To be used on Model 6266.  
B - To be used on Model 6275.  
C - Includes Instruction Sheet.  
D - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130781.   

NOTE:  Attachments sold in pairs only.  

NOTE:
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Swivel Wheel Attachments
With 13" Sure Glide Brakes
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Swivel Wheel Attachments
With 13" Sure Glide Brakes

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 41
1044942 NLA - Housing, Spring 1 22

1021734-NLA NLA - Spring 1 23 A
1044944 Spring, Compression (31/64 x 1 x 3/64") 1 23 B
1044943 Fork 1 24
1053179 Glide 1 25
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 26 C

1044929-NLA NLA - Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 27 B
1039469-NLA NLA - Caster Assembly, Swivel (3") 1 28 E,G
1123541-NLA NLA - Caster Assembly, Swivel (3") 1 28 H
1044509-NLA NLA - Caster, Swivel (5") 1 28

1123542 Caster Assembly, Swivel (5") 1 28 I
1040848-NLA NLA - Sure Stop Sub-Assembly (13") 1 2A,C,D
1042876-NLA NLA - Tube, Inside Glide 1 2A,C,D
1041532-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (3/4") 1 2A,C,D
1040840-NLA NLA - Plug Button, Grey (7/8") 1 2A,C,D
1039493-NLA NLA - Adapter, Bushing - Right 1 1C,D,F
1039494-NLA NLA - Adapter, Bushing - Left 1 1C,D,F
21243X000 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#6-20 x 3/8") 1 2C,D,F

1040984-NLA NLA - Label - Right 1 1C,D,F
1040985-NLA NLA - Label - Left 1 1C,D,F

A - Before 7/95.  
B - After 6/95.  
C - For 1-1/8" Tubing.  
D - Not Shown.  
E - Due to style change, when replacing 3" Wheels "Before 11/5/00" order in pairs.  
F - Before 8/99.  
G - Item no longer available, refer to Part #1123541.  
H - Replaces Part #1039469.  
I - Replaces Part #1044509.  

NOTE:
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Swivel Wheel Attachments

111
To order call toll free 1-800-333-6900, or www.invacare.comForm No. 92-22



Swivel Wheel Attachments
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 41
1063124 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 21 A

1107785-NLA NLA - Extension, Leg 1 22
1109139 Plug, Black 1 23

1039469-NLA NLA - Caster Assembly, Swivel (3") 1 24 B,F
1123541-NLA NLA - Caster Assembly, Swivel (3") 1 24 G
1044509-NLA NLA - Caster, Swivel (5") 1 24

1123542 Caster Assembly, Swivel (5") 1 24 H
6280 Package, Tip Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 24 25 E

1041531-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 25 I
1130781 Kit, Glide Tips 10 15

1039493-NLA NLA - Adapter, Bushing - Right 1 1C,D
1039494-NLA NLA - Adapter, Bushing - Left 1 1C,D
1040984-NLA NLA - Label - Right 1 1C,D
1040985-NLA NLA - Label - Left 1 1C,D
21243X000 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#6-20 x 3/8") 1 2C,D

A - To be used on Model 65100.  
B - Due to style change, when replacing 3" Wheel "Before 11/5/00" order in pairs.  
C - Before 8/99.  
D - Not Shown.  
E - Includes Instruction Sheet.  
F - Item no longer available, refer to Part #1123541.  
G - Replaces Part #1039469.  
H - Replaces Part #1044509.  
I - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130781.  

NOTE:
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Swivel Wheel Attachments
With 13" Leg Extension and Glide Tips
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Swivel Wheel Attachments
With 13" Leg Extension and Glide Tips

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 41
1040671 Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 22

6280 Package, Tip Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 24 23 D
1041531-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 23 G

1130781 Kit, Glide Tips 10 13
1039469-NLA NLA - Caster Assembly, Swivel (3") 1 24 A,E
1123541-NLA NLA - Caster Assembly, Swivel (3") 1 24 F
21243X000 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#6-20 x 3/8") 1 2B,C

1040984-NLA NLA - Label - Right 1 1B,C
1040985-NLA NLA - Label - Left 1 1B,C
1039493-NLA NLA - Adapter, Bushing - Right 1 1B,C
1039494-NLA NLA - Adapter, Bushing - Left 1 1B,C

A - Due to style changes, when replacing 3" Wheels "Before 11/5/00" order in pairs.  
B - Not Shown.  
C - Before 8/99.  
D - Includes Instruction Sheet.  
E - Item no longer available, refer to Part #1123541.  
F - Replaces Part #1039469.  
G - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130781.  

NOTE:
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Brake Attachment (Rear Wheel)
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Brake Attachment (Rear Wheel)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 21

1044713-NLA NLA - Tube, Leg Extension (10") 1 22 A
1044929-NLA NLA - Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 22 B

1044944 Spring, Compression (31/64 x 1 x 3/64") 1 23
1044942-NLA NLA - Housing, Spring 1 24

1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 25
1044943 Fork 1 26
7930301 Package, Button Head Cap Screw (1/4-20 x 1-3/4") 25 27
1039465 Bushing (1/4 x 3/8 x 1/13") 1 28

1039466-NLA NLA - Wheel (3" x 1") 1 29 C
1130782-NLA NLA - Package, Wheel (3") 10 19

7930364 Package, Locknut (1/4-20) 25 210
A - To be used on Model 6264.  
B - To be used on Model 6265.  
C - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130782.  

NOTE:
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Sure Glide Brakes
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Sure Glide Brakes
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1040655 Anti-Rattle, Grey (1-1/8") 1 21

1040847-NLA NLA - Sure Stop Sub-Assembly (10") 1 22 A
1044713-NLA NLA - Tube, Leg Extension (10") 1 22 B
1044929-NLA NLA - Tube, Leg Extension (13") 1 22 B
1044942-NLA NLA - Housing, Spring 1 23
1021734-NLA NLA - Spring 1 24 A

1044944 Spring, Compression (31/64 x 1 x 3/64") 1 24 B
1044943 Fork 1 25
1053179 Glide 1 26
1040656 Tip, Rubber, Dark Grey (1-1/8") 1 27

1021733-NLA NLA - Tube, Inside Glide 1 2A,C
1040840-NLA NLA - Plug Button, Grey (7/8") 1 2A,C
1041532-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (3/4") 1 2A,C

A - Before 7/95.  
B - After 6/95.  
C - Not Shown.  

NOTE:
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Tray/Seat (Rollator)
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Tray/Seat (Rollator)
Tray Rollator

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076174 Tray 1 11 A
65403-NLA NLA - Tray 1 11 B

429306 Tray 1 11 C,D
450014-NLA NLA - Tray 1 1C,E,F

429304 Support, Tray 1 12 D,G
450044-NLA NLA - Tray Support 1 12 C,D

1075333-NLA NLA - Brackets, Chrome 1 23 D,G
65408 Tray 1 1E,H

A - To be used with Models 65500, 65600, 65700, 65800 and 65900.  
B - To be used with Model 65400.  
C - Before 3/98.  
D - For 3 Wheeled Rollator Tray.  
E - Not Shown.  
F - For 4 Wheeled Rollator Tray.  
G - Before 5/11/98.  
H - For use on all Rollite models.  

NOTE:
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Tray/Seat (Rollator)
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Tray/Seat (Rollator)
Seat Rollator

Item
Number Part Number DescriptionNote

Quantity Per
Package Assembly

1076172-NLA NLA - Seat 1 11 A
1076173-NLA NLA - Seat 1 11 B

1107737 Seat 1 12 C
1076178-NLA NLA - Seat Hardware 1 12 A,D,E
1076179-NLA NLA - Hardware, Seat 1 12 B,E,F

A - To be used with Model 65420 and 65500.  
B - To be used with Model 65600.  
C - To be used with Model 65100.  
D - Includes (8) Screws, (2) Brackets and (2) Plates.  
E - Not Shown.  
F - Includes (16) Screws, (4) Brackets and (4) Plates.  

NOTE:
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Basket/Bag (Rollator)
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Basket/Bag (Rollator)
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
65401-NLA NLA - Basket Assembly 1 11 A

65404 Bag, Tote 1 11 A
1076168-NLA NLA - Basket 1 11 B
1076169-NLA NLA - Basket 1 11 C
1076170-NLA NLA - Basket 1 11 D
1098988-NLA NLA - Basket 1 11 E

6541-NLA NLA - Basket 1 11 F
450035-NLA NLA - Basket 1 11 G

65110 Basket, 65100, 65100R and 68100-TA 1 11
65109 Basket, 65100-JR, 65100R-JR and 68100 1 11

A - To be used with Model 65400.  
B - To be used with Model 65420.  
C - To be used with Model 65500.  
D - To be used with Model 65600.  
E - To be used with Model 65700, 65800 and 65900.  
F - To be used with Model 6540 and 6540-PB.  
G - To be used with Model 6542-B and 6542-BC.  

NOTE:
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Glide Tips
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Glide Tips
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
6280 Package, Tip Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 24 21 A,B

1041531-NLA NLA - Tip, Glide, Grey (1-1/8") 1 21 A,C
1130781 Kit, Glide Tips 10 11

A - Single Package.  
B - Includes Instruction Sheet.  
C - Individual item no longer available, refer to Kit Part #1130781.  

NOTE:
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